15

16

18

20

21

22

23

26

27

28

Luke Robinson

Ethan Hirons

Alex Hagan

Matthew Leeper

Jordan McPhail

Hunter Waters

David Casey

Matthew Dutton

Parker Andel

Tracy Laureano

Deivi Cortorreal

Jacari Hardaway

Connor Quinlan

Eli Dale

Colton Coleman

Layne Rivers

Jonah Patten

Devyn McEachron

Jack Hirchert

Conner Irvin

OF

INF

OF

RHP/OF

RHP/INF

Catcher

RHP

INF

Catcher

RHP

RPH

INF

RHP

Catcher

INF

LHP

OF

INF

OF

OF

FR

FR

rFR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

SO

RFR

5-10

5-10

5-9

5-10

5-10

64

6-2

5-8

6-1

6-4

6-3

5-10

6-1

5-8

6-2

6-0

6-0

6-3

5-10

185

160

185

160

165

170

165

195

180

200

195

170

200

210

161

180

190

190

185

155

Brandon, Mississippi / Park Place Academy

Wynne, Arkansas / Wynne

Columbia, Missouri / David H Hickman

Cadiz, Kentucky / Trigg County

Collins, Mississippi / Prentiss Christian School

Stockbridge, Georgia / Eagles Landing Christian
Academy

Dublin, Ireland / The King's Hospital

Dublin, Ireland / Clonkeen College

Temple, Georgia / Temple

Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic / Colegio Maximo
Gomez

Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic / Centro Educativo
Metas

Atlanta, Georgia / Forest Park

Cypress, Texas / Bridgeland

Sturgis, Mississippi / Choctaw County

Brandon, Mississippi / Pisgah

Loranger, Louisiana / Oak Forest Academy

Statesboro, Georgia / Statesboro

Smyrna, Tennessee / Stewart's Creek

Madison, Mississippi / St. Andrew's

Nolensville, Tennessee /





